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MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

24

30

23

Louis Philippe Miron

Anne Elizabeth Miron

LIONS SUD L. ST-LOUIS

31

01

1

09:40(AN)

07:37

07:11

23

23

19

4

26

18

36

19

36

18

28

28

12

12

09

MARK STEFANOPOULOS

14

17

18

19

MATTHEW ZARBATANY

32

34

35

36

37

38

GRENADIERS L. ST-LOUIS

31

01

1

2

2

3

3

Françis Brunet

Hugo Vincent

BANTAM

1

12

18

19

14

07

2

2

2

2

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

20

36

ERIC LECOMPTE

45

LHEQ VM

Michael Charlebois

LIAM VERDONI

LUCA RICCI

NOAH LEITHMAN

CHRISTOPHER DUCLAIR

NICOLAS PAVAN

MATT CHOUPANI

MASSIMO-SARANTOS LOMBARDI

BRANDON WALKER

RYAN LIVERMAN

14:56(AN)

14:26(AN)

12:47

08:21(AN) 29

27

25

Beauharnois, André-Richard

DIMITRI CHATZIILIOU

SIMON BUCHELER *

JUSTIN LOUETTE-ISAAC

TYLER BROUSSEAU

VICTOR BARAKETT

ZACHARY SÉGUIN

FRÉDÉRIC DUTIL

WILLIAM POULIN

ZACHARY CHALIFOUX

01

JACOB GAGNE

33

WILLIAM DUBUC-BOURGET

ANTHONY MARCIL

11 déc 16

A48

A61

A55

A48

A48

A48

A48

0

0

2

1

2

3

2

3

2

2

2

1

0

0

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

02

00:47

04:21

07:19

07:54

07:54

13:17

13:17

33

01

45

4595BEAUHARNOIS

A55

A55

A22

A25

A52

JEREMIE PAYANT

MATHIEU BLANCHETTE

LOICK DAIGLE

JACOB CHARLAND

BRANDON ROSSETTI

JORDAN MOLLOY

ISAAC KATUMBA-KAZADI

ZACHARY L'HEUREUX

JEREMY TURCOTTE

FRANCOIS GRAVEL

14:00:00

AAA

DANIEL CARRIERE *

EMERICK RACETTE

11:35

01:11

07:54

02:42

08:22

0

0

09

06

1 4

3

0

0




